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Pos Num
1 212
2 227
3 7
4 30
5 144
6 420
7 2
8 275
9 28

10 122

11 269

12 15

13 818

14 216
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PULVIRENTI Alfio S.
D AGATA Simone M.
ARICO Eros
ARANGIO FEBBO Giusepp
RAZZINI Pietro
ROSSI Andrea
ALVISI Nicolo
ALMEN William
CONTE Michael

DAL BOSCO Mirko
DAL FITTO Pietro
RECCHIA Nicola
PIREDDA Mattia

QUARTINI Lorenzo
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Campionato Supermarecross MX2 Pro

Punti

191
158
137
115
91
78
66
54
51
50
aa
40
38
30
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Rosolina 1

G1
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Rosolina 2
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Maccarese

Gl

25
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G2
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Maccarese 2
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